For saws / Circular Saw Blades
DART Cordless Wood Saw Blade
165mm x 20B x 24Z
Suitable for DeWalt Flexvolt power tools. These blades feature a
thin kerf for increased e�ciency and runtime on cordless
machines. Quality blades featuring on Alternate Top Bevel (ATB)
tooth con�guration for the professional tradesman. Unique
'Gold' coating creates ultra low friction and wear resistance
while the reamed bore ensures a precise �t to the spindle. Front
bevel tooth form for a superior quality of cut. Suitable for use on
rip saws. Anti-kickback for smooth action & safety during use.
The body is hardened and tempered to maintain trueness.
Suitable for cutting softwood, hardwood, particle board, MDF,
hardboard and plywood. Reducing rings available.
General Information
Quality Premium
Outer Box Qty. 5
Colour Description Gold
Diameter Description (mm) 165
Pallet Qty. 5
Kerf Description (mm) 1.76
Plate Description (mm) 1.2
Plastic Package Weight (kg) 0.055
Bore Description (mm) 20
Teeth Description 24
Size Description (mm) 165mm x 1.76mm x 1.2mm x 20mm
Package Length (cm) 23
Designed To Cut Plywood, Construction Timber, Soft Wood, Hard Wood, Fibre Material MDF.
Package Width (cm) 0.7
Package Height (cm) 25.2
Cut Type Medium Finish
Pack Size Description Pk 1
Item Length (cm) 16.5
DCL1652024
T +44 (0)1592 652900 W www.darttoolgroup.com
E sales@darttoolgroup.com
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 12/10/23
Item Width (cm) 0.5
Item Height (cm) 16.5
Net Weight (kg) 0.185
Gross Weight (kg) 0.235
DCL1652024
T +44 (0)1592 652900 W www.darttoolgroup.com
E sales@darttoolgroup.com
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 12/10/23